SMART FIXED ROUTE

SMART CONNECTOR

COMMUNITY PARTNERS

MONROE COUNTY

Total

JUNE 2015

RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

NUMBER OF WEEKDAYS
THIS MO. YR. AGO
22 21
PASSENGERS AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

THIS MO. YR. AGO THIS MO, YR. AGO
758,085 758,593 30,335 31,001
27,142 29,210 1,206 1,365
45,968 42,073 2,054 2,019
36,235 35,171 1,565 1,574
867,430 865,047 35,160 35,959

PERCENT
CHANGE

-2.1%

-11.8%

1.7%

-0.6%

-2.2%





