JUNE 2015

## RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

NUMBER OF WEEKDAYS THIS MO. YR. AGO

22

21

	PASSENGERS		AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP		SHIP
	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	PERCENT
	THIS MO.	YR. AGO	THIS MO.	YR. AGO	CHANGE
SMART FIXED ROUTE	758,085	758,593	30,335	31,001	-2.1%
SMART CONNECTOR	27,142	29,210	1,206	1,365	-11.6%
COMMUNITY PARTNERS	45,968	42,073	2,054	2,019	1.7%
MONROE COUNTY	36,235	35,171	1,565	1,574	-0.6%
Total	867,430	865,047	35,160	35,959	-2.2%